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
buyer with vision or an investor. Purchase this property with as little as 3% down.
Approved for Homepath Renovation. Seller is providing Buyers up to 3.5% in buyers
prepaids and closing costs if closed by 10-31-11. This property is available through
Homepath first look through 9-7-11.

Lister:Peg Walther of Prudential Verani Londonderry
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4053551

$199,900

Contingent

Rooms: 9

Bdrms: 3

Baths: 1

1/2Bths: 1

3/4Bths: 1

TotBths: 1

GarCap: 2

YrBlt: 2001

Residential

12 Compromise Lane  Sandown, NH 03873
Style: COLO,SALT
Color: Gray Exterior: VINYL
LotSize+/-: 1 Acre(s) 33,541 SqFt
TaxYr: 2011 Taxes: $6,218 Taxes TBD: No
Tot Fin Sqft: 2,162 AbvGrnd: 2,162 BlwGrnd: 0
Garage/Parking: 2PARK,DIRECT,UNDER
Amenities:
Directions: Rte 121A North, right onto North Road, Left onto Compromise Lane
Remarks: Over-sized colonial saltbox with 3 levels of living space! Sunny family room with

attached tiled sun-room. Walk up attic with finished space. Lots of upgrades,
wonderful neighborhood in Cornerstone Estates. Freddie Mac incentives may apply.
Up to 3.0% Seller contributions towards buyer's closing costs may be available. A 2
year home warranty may be included. Restrictions apply.

Lister:Peg Walther of Prudential Verani Londonderry

4074718

$199,900

Active

Rooms: 10

Bdrms: 4

Baths: 1

1/2Bths: 0

3/4Bths: 1

TotBths: 1

GarCap: 2

YrBlt: 1887

Residential

394 Main Street  Sandown, NH 03873
Style: VICTOR
Color: Rose Exterior: CLAP
LotSize+/-: 4 Acre(s) 178,596 SqFt
TaxYr: 2011

4
Taxes: $7,190 Taxes TBD: No

Tot Fin Sqft: 3,319 AbvGrnd: 3,319 BlwGrnd: 0
Garage/Parking: 2PARK
Amenities:
Directions: Rte 121A Sandown is Main Street. Corner of Main and Riverbend
Remarks: Restored Victorian style home set back from the Exeter River. Some updates include

Furnace, Central Air, Roof and finished Attic. Kitchen will require remodeling, but lots
of potential.This is a Fannie Mae Home Path Property. Purchase for as little as 3%
down. This property is approved for Homepath Renovation Mtge Financing. Fannie
Mae is offering up to 3.5% in buyer's incentives if closed by October 31, 2011.
Eligibility restrictions apply see attachments for details.

Lister:Peg Walther of Prudential Verani Londonderry

4089815

$204,900

Active

Rooms: 7

Bdrms: 4

Baths: 3

1/2Bths: 0

3/4Bths: 0

TotBths: 3

GarCap: 4

YrBlt: 1998

Residential

143 Amherst  Nashua, NH 03064
Style: CAPE
Color: yellow Exterior: VINYL
LotSize+/-: 0 Acre(s) 8,276 SqFt
TaxYr: 2010 Taxes: $5,184 Taxes TBD: No
Tot Fin Sqft: 2,128 AbvGrnd: 1,628 BlwGrnd: 500
Garage/Parking: 4PARK,ATTA,DIRECT
Amenities:
Directions: Exit 7E off of Route 3 to Amherst Street
Remarks: Lots of room in this home for a growing family.  It has a nice flat fenced in backyard

and a 1 car garage.   The living room has a wood fireplace and opens to the eat-in
kitchen.  There is a first floor bedroom with walk in closet and an adjacent full bath. 
Finished living area in the basement with a walk out. Some new paint, carpets, vinyl
flooring and appliances.  If you need good space this is the one for you! Purchase
this property with as little as 3% down. Approved for Homepath Renovation. Seller is
providing Buyers up to 3.5% in buyers prepaids and closing costs if closed by 10-31-
11.

Lister:Peg Walther of Prudential Verani Londonderry

4092363

$217,183

Active

Rooms: 6

Bdrms: 3

Baths: 2

1/2Bths: 0

3/4Bths: 1

TotBths: 2

GarCap: 2

YrBlt: 2006

Residential

75 Fairmount Ave.  Manchester, NH 03104
Style: SPLIT,SPLITL
Color: Beige Exterior: VINYL
LotSize+/-: 0 Acre(s) 15,682 SqFt
TaxYr: 2011 Taxes: $5,400 Taxes TBD: No
Tot Fin Sqft: 2,086 AbvGrnd: 1,358 BlwGrnd: 728
Garage/Parking: 2PARK,UNDER
Amenities:
Directions: East on Candia Road to left on Fairmount. #75 is on the right
Remarks: 5 years NEW! Over sized 3BRM split in great area close to highways and ball fields.

Large master bedroom w/BA, finished space in lower level (family room, potential 4th
bedroom and full bath), deck off eat-in-kitchen.
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